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ALLERGEN DECLARATION

We hereby confirm that the following item contains the components listed below. Stated are the total levels added plus
levels from natural ingredients. The information is supplied to enable compliance with Cosmetic and Detergent
regulations.

F67946 Compare to aroma CHERRY ALMOND 132 by Crafter's Choice ®

Ingredient CAS EC Concentration (%)
Benzaldehyde 100-52-7 202-860-4 12.4%
Coumarin 91-64-5 202-086-7 1.06%
Vanillin 121-33-5 204-465-2 7.46%

Regulatory Affairs Department




